Instruments
GEMINI SL Total Knee Replacement
MIT-K Instruments
Explanation of Pictograms
Manufacturer Article number
Material (number)
Product meets the applicable requirements, which are regulated in
the EU harmonization legislation for the affixing of the CE marking.

Instruments
MIT-K Tray VI – Basic Instrument Set
How to order: 317-641/08B = with Hudson fitting
Hudson Harris A-O Jacobs Zimmer
B C D E H
* Fittings optional:
1 317-803/06 Tray VI, empty, 550 x 265 x 50 mm
2 317-648 Universal Wrench, hex 6 mm, for guide nuts, 114 mm
3 317-586 Driver and Extraction Forceps for fixation pins, 210 mm
4 130-855 Hex Screwdriver, hex 3 mm, 140 mm
5 317-738 Extraction Instrument (4 parts) for femoral trials
Tibial Sizers
6 317-729/11 size 1
7 317-729/12 size 2
8 317-729/13 size 3
9 317-729/14 size 4
10 317-729/15 size 5
11 317-647 Tibial Impactor for tibial components, 215 mm
12 317-641/08E*
Twist Drill to open femoral and tbial cavity, Ø 8 mm, 160 mm,
with fitting: Jacobs Chuck E*
13 317-649/08E*
Twist Drill for pilot holes of femoral trials, Ø 5.5 mm, 160 mm,
with fitting: Jacobs Chuck E*
14 317-623 Guide Rod (intramedullary), Ø 8 mm, 365 mm
15 317-585/95 Fixation Pins, Ø 3 mm, 95 mm (5 ea. included in container)
16 64-1181/06 Hex Screwdriver, hex 2 mm, 158.5 mm
1 432 5 6-10
111213141516
Instruments
07
MIT-K Instrument Set for PS (Posterior Stabilized)
MIT-K  Instrument Set for PS (Posterior Stabilized)
317-827
Complete Set in 1 standard container N21,
Instruments on 1 tray with products and storage trays.
05-2002/03 Standard Container N21, empty, stainless steel, 575 x 275 x 130 mm
Tray, empty, stainless steel:
317-803/27 Tray VII, 550 x 265 x 70 mm
08
Instruments
MIT-K Instrument Set Tray VII – for PS (Posterior Stabilized)
1 317-803/27 Tray, empty, 550 x 265 x 70 mm
Box Guide PS
2 317-618/01  size 1
3 317-618/16 size 1B
4 317-618/02 size 2
5 317-618/25 size 2A
6 317-618/26 size 2B
7 317-618/03 size 3
8 317-618/04 size 4
9 317-618/05  size 5
Notch Reamer PS
10 317-717/01B size 1
11 317-717/16B size 1B
12 317-717/02B size 2
13 317-717/25B sizes 2A + 2B
14 317-717/03B size 3
15 317-717/04B size 4
16 317-717/05B size 5
Femoral Trial Box  PS
17 317-669/01 size 1
18 317-669/16 size 1B
19 317-669/02 size 2
20 317-669/25 size 2A
21 317-669/26 size 2B
22 317-669/03 size 3
23 317-669/04 size 4
24 317-669/05 size 5
Trial Plateaus PS
25 317-731/01 size 1 yellow
26 317-731/16 size 1B grey
27 317-731/02 size 2 green